
Legislators who Support S.826/H.3358, An Act to Reduce Mass Incarceration 

 HOUSE PARTY EMAIL PHONE FAX NOTES
JAY LIVINGSTONE DEMOCRAT Jay.Livingstone@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2013 HOUSE MEMBER ON JUDICIARY COMM
RUTH B. BALSER DEMOCRAT Ruth.Balser@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2810 617-626-0119
CHRISTINE P. BARBER DEMOCRAT Christine.Barber@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2220
MIKE CONNOLLY DEMOCRAT Mike.Connolly@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2060
DANIEL R. CULLINANE DEMOCRAT Daniel.Cullinane@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2430 617-626-0456
MARJORIE C. DECKER DEMOCRAT Marjorie.Decker@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2060 617-626-0337
MARCOS A. DEVERS DEMOCRAT  marcos.devers@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2020
MINDY DOMB DEMOCRAT mindy.domb@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2400
NIKA C. ELUGARDO DEMOCRAT nika.elugardo@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2582
CARLOS GONZALEZ DEMOCRAT Carlos.Gonzalez@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2080
JAMES K. HAWKINS DEMOCRAT  james.hawkins@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2013
JONATHAN HECHT DEMOCRAT Jonathan.Hecht@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2140 617-262-0803
NATALIE M. HIGGINS DEMOCRAT Natalie.Higgins@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2020
RUSSELL E. HOLMES DEMOCRAT Russell.Holmes@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2220 617-626-0205
DANIEL J. HUNT DEMOCRAT Daniel.Hunt@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2692
MARY S. KEEFE DEMOCRAT Mary.Keefe@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2017 617-626-0286
KAY KHAN DEMOCRAT  Kay.Khan@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2060
JACK PATRICK LEWIS DEMOCRAT Jack.Lewis@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2030
ADRIAN C. MADARO DEMOCRAT Adrian.Madaro@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2400
ELIZABETH A. MALIA DEMOCRAT Liz.Malia@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2380
LIZ MIRANDA DEMOCRAT liz.miranda@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2430 HOUSE MEMBER ON JUDICIARY COMM
TRAM T. NGUYEN DEMOCRAT tram.nguyen@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2060
DENISE PROVOST DEMOCRAT Denise.Provost@mahouse.gov (617) 722-1555
DAVID M. ROGERS DEMOCRAT  Dave.Rogers@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2637 617-626-0275
LINDSAY N. SABADOSA DEMOCRAT  lindsay.sabadosa@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2460
BUD L. WILLIAMS DEMOCRAT Bud.Williams@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2304
TAMI L. GOUVEIA DEMOCRAT tami.gouveia@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2011
JON SANTIAGO DEMOCRAT  jon.santiago@mahouse.gov (617) 722-2130

SENATE
SENATE
JOSEPH A. BONCORE DEMOCRAT Joseph.Boncore@masenate.gov (617) 722-1634
JOANNE M. COMERFORD DEMOCRAT Jo.Comerford@masenate.gov (617) 722-1532
PATRICIA D. JEHLEN DEMOCRAT Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov (617) 722-1578 617-722-1117
JAMES B. ELDRIDGE DEMOCRAT  James.Eldridge@masenate.gov (617) 722-1120 617-722-1089 CHAIR SENATE MEMBER ON JUDICIARY COMM
SAL N. DIDOMENICO DEMOCRAT Sal.DiDomenico@masenate.gov (617) 722-1650 617-722-1323
REBECCA L. RAUSCH DEMOCRAT Becca.Rausch@masenate.gov (617) 722-1555
CINDY F. FRIEDMAN DEMOCRAT Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov (617) 722-1432
CYNTHIA STONE CREEM DEMOCRAT   Cynthia.Creem@masenate.gov (617) 722-1639 617-722-1266 SENATE MEMBER OF JUDICIARY COMMITTEE


